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109083
109096
109766
110095
110096
110097
110098
110101
110126
110671
110704
110757
111084
111377
111643
111646
111647
111859
111904
111998
112065
112082
112232
112395
112432
112636
112722
112774
112889
113040
113044
113045
113046
113047
113292
113301
113301
113301
113301
113327
113337
113365
113396
113417
113444
113453
113510
113605
113612
113617
113683
113685
113732
113820
113839
113921
113947
113958
113998
114019
114062
114125
114159
114160
114171
114208
114212
114217

114218

114219
114220
114247
114249
114288
114290
114298
114301

NATIONAL SHERIFFS’
BRINKS INC

OTA PIKEPASS CENTER
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC
CITY OF TULSA

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE
TAYLOE PAPER CO

XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

ADVANCE ALARMS INC

AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
TMS SEQUOIA |
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
LAW ENFORCEMENT
QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

SUNGLOW

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
FIRST LIGHT OF TULSA
ACCENT STAFFING INC
GRAINGER W W INC

TRIGEN OKLAHOMA

HECKLER & KOCH INC

BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
BRIDGES, ROBERT

XPEDX TULSA

ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
MEDSAFE \

SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE
EVE INCORPORATED

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO
TRANSACT TECHNOLOGIES INC
SUMMIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
HEARTLAND IMAGING
EXPERIAN COMPANY

CRUGER, JERI

FARM TALK

NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
SIGNS TODAY

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
CONTROLLED COPY SUPPORT
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE

TOW DOLLY ENTERPRISES
MIDWEST TROPHY

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
ARMORED CAR SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
UTILITY SERVICES
EMERGENCY GROCERIES
UTILITY SERVICES

. BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

PRINTING SUPPLIES
PRINTING SUPPLIES
PRINTING SUPPLIES.
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MEDICAL SURGICAL & C
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
FOOD

SOFTWARE LEASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDING MATERIALS
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI

CHEMICAL & LABORATOR

PRINTING SUPPLIES
FILMING SUPPLIES
PRINTING & BINDING
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
BUILDING MATERIALS
UTILITY SERVICES
TRAINING

BUILDING MATERIALS
UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE

- PRINTING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDING MATERIALS
BUILDING MATERIALS
BUILDING MATERIALS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING EQUI
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PRINTING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

25.00
305.00
28.65
499.25
495.85
439.12
481.47
193.70
192.84
152.56
2,103.63
94.35
102.23
67.50
1,334.00
996.92
1,006.28
25.00
37.00
370.00
7,000.00
1,428.25
8.25
308.00
80.40
17.80
75.00
21.39
12.99
4,896.01
2,463.85
2,487.99
2,375.44
2,350.76
12.26
45.33
337.04
511.70
27.48
119.95
618.98
1,980.00
80.31
11.45
27,582.27
495.00
34.72
19,736.48

352.94
©1,044.48

298.95
243.67
24.00
89.34
78.00
48.34
5.60
13.70
7,875.00
64.80
950.00
59.00
7,939.62
8.25
723.25
101.54
278.95
110.06
38.00
268.80
245.00
236.00
119.98
500.00
59.50
295.60
210.06




