11			
MONDAY,	APRIL 23, 2001 CONTINUED		
109083	NATIONAL SHERIFFS'	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	25.00
109096		ARMORED CAR SERVICE	305.00
109766		OPERATING SUPPLIES	28.65
110095		MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	499.25
110096		MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	
110097		MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	495.85
110098			439.12
110101		MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	481.47
110101	MIKE QUINN DODGE INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	193.70
11	9	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	192.84
110671		MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	152.56
110704		UTILITY SERVICES	2,103.63
110757		EMERGENCY GROCERIES	94.35
111084		UTILITY SERVICES	102.23
111377		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	67.50
111643		PRINTING SUPPLIES	1,334.00
111646		PRINTING SUPPLIES	996.92
111647	,	PRINTING SUPPLIES	1,006.28
111859	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	25.00
111904		MEDICAL SURGICAL & C	37.00
111998		OPERATING SUPPLIES	370.00
112065	9	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	7,000.00
112082	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,428.25
112232	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	8.25
112395	LAW ENFORCEMENT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	308.00
112432		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	80.40
112636	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	FOOD	17.80
112722	RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC	SOFTWARE LEASES	75.00
112774	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	OPERATING SUPPLIES	21.39
112889	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	BUILDING MATERIALS	12.99
113040	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	4,896.01
113044	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,463.85
113045	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,487.99
113046	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,375.44
113047	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,350.76
113292	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	12.26
113301	XPEDX TULSA	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
113301	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING SUPPLIES	337.04
113301	XPEDX TULSA	FILMING SUPPLIES	511.70
113301	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING & BINDING	27.48
113327	SUNGLOW	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	119.95
113337		EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	
113365		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,980.00
113396		PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	80.31
113417	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDING MATERIALS	11.45
113444		UTILITY SERVICES	27,582.27
113453		TRAINING	495.00
113510			34.72
113605			19,736.48
113612	BRIDGES, ROBERT	MILEAGE	352.94
113617	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING SUPPLIES	1,044.48
113617			298.95
113685			243.67
113732		BUILDING MATERIALS BUILDING MATERIALS	24.00
113732	•	BUILDING MATERIALS BUILDING MATERIALS	89.34
113820	EVE INCORPORATED	OFFICE SUPPLIES	78.00
113939	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	48.34
11		OFFICE SUPPLIES	5.60
113947 113958		OPERATING SUPPLIES	13.70
11			7,875.00
113998		OFFICE EQUIPMENT	
114019		OFFICE SUPPLIES	64.80
114062		DATA PROCESSING EQUI	
114125			59.00
114159		MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	7,939.62
114160	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	8.25 723.25
114171 114208		PUBLICATION AND ADVE PRINTING SUPPLIES	101.54
H			
114212		OFFICE SUPPLIES	278.95
114217	·	MILEAGE	110.06
114218		OPERATING SUPPLIES	38.00
114219		OPERATING SUPPLIES	268.80
114220	·	OPERATING SUPPLIES	245.00
114247	·	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	236.00
114249		OFFICE EQUIPMENT	119.98
114288		SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	500.00
114290		OPERATING SUPPLIES	59.50
114298		OPERATING SUPPLIES	295.60
114301	MIDWEST TROPHY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	210.06
	·		